
Bar open every Friday from 19.00

Bexhill Sailing Club - Sailing Programme 2024

January 2024

Day Date Height (m) Start Time Type Event

Tues 02/01/2024 19:30 Sailing Committee 
Sat 06/01/2024 06:17 5.6m 09:00 Winter Work Party 1
Sun 14/01/2024 13:22 7.5m 09:00 Winter Work Party 2
Sun 21/01/2024 18:56 5.7m 09:00 Winter Work Party 3
Mon 22/01/2024 19:30 Executive Committee
Fri 26/01/2024 19:00 AGM followed by Quiz
Sun 28/01/2024 12:59 6.8m 09:00 Winter Work Party 4

High Water 
Time



Bar open every Friday from 19.00

February 2024

Day Date Height (m) Start Time Type Event
Sat 03/02/2024 16:45 5.6m 09:00 Winter Work Party 5
Mon 05/02/2024 19:03 Sailing Committee
Sun 11/02/2024 12:21 7.8m 09:00 Winter Work Party 6
Sat 17/02/2024 17:07 5.8m 09:00 Winter Work Party 7
Mon 19/02/2024 19:03 Executive Committee
Sat 24/02/2024 11:33 6.7m RYA Dinghy and Watersports Show, Farnborough
Sun 25/02/2024 12:04 6.9m RYA Dinghy and Watersports Show, Farnborough

High Water 
Time



Bar open every Friday from 19.00

March 2024

Day Date Height (m) Start Time Type Event
Sat 02/03/2024 15:15 6.2m 09:00 Club Preparation Work Party 1
Sun 03/03/2024 16:01 5.8m 09:00 Club Preparation Work Party 2
Mon 04/03/2024 19:03 Sailing Committee
Sat 09/03/2024 10:32 7.2m 10:00 A Ice Bucket/Spring Series 1
Sun 10/03/2024 11:18 7.7m 10:30 A Spring Series 2
Sat 16/03/2024 15:37 6.3m 14:30 A Spring Series 3
Sun 17/03/2024 16:33 5.7m 09:00 Available for land based training 
Sun 17/03/2024 16:33 5.7m 14:30 A Spring Series 4
Mon 18/03/2024 19:30 Executive Committee
Sat 23/03/2024 10:35 6.3m 10:00 A Spring Series 5
Sun 24/03/2024 11:07 6.6m 10:30 A Spring Series 6
Fri 29/03/2024 13:36 6.9m 12:00 B Easter Egg 1 & 2 (B2B)
Sat 30/03/2024 14:10 6.6m 13:30 B Easter Egg 2 & 3 (B2B)
Sun 31/03/2024 15:49 6.3m 14:00 B Easter Egg 5 & 6 (B2B)

High Water 
Time



Bar open every Friday from 19.00

April 2024

Day Date Height (m) Start Time Type Event

Mon 01/04/2024 16:38 5.9m 15:00 B Easter Egg 7 & 8 (B2B)
Tues 02/04/2024 19:30 Sailing Committee
Sat 06/04/2024 10:18 6.6m 09:30 A Spring Series 7
Sun 07/04/2024 11:10 7.2m 10:00 A Spring Series 8
Thurs 11/04/2024 14:01 7.7m Cadet Registration
Sat 13/04/2024 09:00 Learn to Sail Induction
Sat 13/04/2024 15:26 6.8m 14:30 A Saturday Series 1/Cadet Saturday Series 1
Sun 14/04/2024 16:13 6.2m 15:00 A Sunday Series 1
Mon 15/04/2024 19:30 Executive Committee
Thurs 18/04/2024 21:02 5.3m 18:00 Cadets 1
Sat 20/04/2024 10:19 5.8m 09:30 A Saturday Series 2/Cadet Saturday Series 2
Sun 21/04/2024 10:57 6.1m 10:00 A Sunday Series 2
Thurs 25/04/2024 19:27 0.7m 18:00 Cadets 2
Sat 27/04/2024 14:14 6.8m 12:00 A Saturday Series 3/Cadet Saturday Series 3
Sun 28/04/2024 14:53 6.6m 14:00 A Sunday Series 3

High Water 
Time



Bar open every Friday from 19.00

May 2024

Thurs 02/05/2024 18:58 5.8m 18:00 Cadets 3
Sun 05/05/2024 09:51 6.6m 09:00 B
Mon 06/05/2024 10:43 7.1m 09:00 B
Tues 07/05/2024 19:30 Sailing Committee 
Thurs 09/05/2024 12:57 7.5m 18:00 Cadets 4
Sat 11/05/2024 14:23 7.0m 14:00 A Saturday Series 4/Cadet Saturday Series 4
Sun 12/05/2024 15:06 6.6m 14:00 A Sunday Series 4/Cadet Sunday Series 1
Thurs 16/05/2024 18:55 5.4m 18:00 Cadets 5
Sat 18/05/2024 21:00 5.7m 19:00 A Saturday Evening Series 1/Cadet Evening Series 1
Mon 20/05/2024 19:30 Executive Committee
Thurs 23/05/2024 12:05 6.7m 18:00 Cadets 6
Sat 25/05/2024 13:20 6.9m 11:00 Safety Boat Refresher
Sun 26/05/2024 14:00 6.9m 12:00 B Late May Series 1 & 2 (B2B)
Mon 27/05/2024 14:44 6.7m 14:00 B Late May Series 3 & 4 (B2B)
Mon 27/05/2024 Cadet Topper Camp
Tues 28/05/2024 Cadet Topper Camp
Wed 29/05/2024 Cadet Topper Camp
Thurs 30/05/2024 17:29 6.3m 18:00 Cadets 7

Early May Short 1 & 2 (B2B)/Get Back Into Sailing
Early May Short 3 & 4 (B2B)/Get Back Into Sailing



Bar open every Friday from 19.00

June 2024
Sat 01/06/2024 19:46 6.3m 18:00 A Saturday Evening Series 2/Cadet Evening Series 2
Sun 02/06/2024 08:19 6.2m 07:03 A Early Worm 1
Mon 03/06/2024 19:30 Sailing Committee
Sat 08/06/2024 13:23 7.0m 13:00 L2S 1/Free Sailing
Sun 09/06/2024 14:06 6.8m 14:00 A Sunday Series 5/Cadet Sunday Series 5
Thurs 13/06/2024 17:09 5.8m 18:00 Cadets 8
Sat 15/06/2024 18:58 5.6m 15:00 L2S 2/Free Sailing
Sat 15/06/2024 18:58 5.6m 18:00 A Saturday Evening Series 3/Cadet Evening Series 3
Sun 16/06/2024 07:27 5.4m 07:30 A Early Worm 2
Mon 17/06/2024 19:30 Executive Committee
Thurs 20/06/2024 17:15 1.4m 18:00 Cadets 9
Sat 22/06/2024 12:23 6.7m 13:00 L2S 3/Free Sailing
Sun 23/06/2024 13:06 6.9m 11:30
Thurs 27/06/2024 16:15 6.9m 18:00 Cadets 10
Sat 29/06/2024 18.10 6.5m 15:00 L2S 4/Free Sailing

C & A Charity Race 1 & Sunday Series 6/Cadet Sunday Series 6 (B2B) 



Bar open every Friday from 19.00

July 2024

Mon 01/07/2024 19:30 Sailing Committee
Thurs 04/07/2024 23:15 6.6m 18:00 Cadets 11
Sat 06/07/2024 12:27 6.7m 13:00 L2S 5/Free Sailing
Sun 07/07/2024 13:10 6.8m 11:00 Federation Cup (Bexhill)
Sun 07/07/2024 13:10 6.8m 13:00 Federation Cup (Bexhill)
Thurs 11/07/2024 15:46 6.4m 18:00 Cadets 12
Sat 13/07/2024 17:09 6.0m 15:00 L2S  6/Free Sailing
Sat 13/07/2024 17.09 6.0m 18:00 A Saturday Evening Series 4/ Cadet Saturday Evening Series 4
Sun 14/07/2024 17:57 5.8m 16:00 A Summer Series 1 & 2/Cadet Summer Series 1 & 2 (B2B)
Mon 15/07/2024 19:30 Executive Committee
Wed 17/07/2024 20:57 5.7m 19:00 A Midweek Evening Race
Thurs 18/07/2024 21:58 6.0m 18:00 Cadets 13
Sat 20/07/2024 11:19 6.4m 09:00 L2S 7/Free Sailing
Sun 21/07/2024 12:07 6.8m 10:30 A Summer Series 3 & 4/Cadet Summer Series 3 & 4 (B2B)
Thurs 25/07/2024 15:06 7.5m 18:00 Cadets 14
Sat 27/07/2024 16:44 7.0m 15:00 L2S 8/Free Sailing
Sun 28/07/2024 17:39 6.6m 15:30 C & A Charity Race 2 & Summer Series 5/Cadet Summer Series 5 (B2B)



Bar open every Friday from 19.00

August 2024

Thurs 01/08/2024 22:11 6.0m 18:00 Cadets 15
Sat 03/08/2024 11:34 6.3m 09:30 X Regatta
Sat 03/08/2024 11:34 6.3m 12:00 X Regatta
Sun 04/08/2024 12:17 6.5m 10:30 X Regatta
Sun 04/08/2024 12:17 6.5m 12:30 X Regatta
Mon 05/08/2024 12:55 6.8m 11:00 X Sea Week
Mon 05/08/2024 12:55 6.8m 13:30 X Sea Week
Tues 06/08/2024 13:30 6.9m 11:30 X Sea Week
Tues 06/08/2024 13:30 6.9m 14:00 X Sea Week
Wed 07/08/2024 14:04 6.9m 12:00 X Sea Week
Wed 07/08/2024 14:04 6.9m 14:00 X Sea Week
Thurs 08/08/2024 14:37 6.9m 12:30 X Sea Week
Thurs 08/08/2024 14:37 6.9m 14:30 X Sea Week
Fri 09/08/2024 15:10 6.8m 13:00 X Sea Week( B2B)
Sat 10/08/2024 15:44 6.5m 14:30 L2S Regatta
Sun 11/08/2024 16:20 6.3m 14:30 C Charity Race 3
Thurs 15/08/2024 20:18 5.5m 18:00 Cadets 16
Sat 17/08/2024 10:08 5.9m 09:00 A Saturday Series 5 & 6/Cadet Summer 5 & 6 (B2B)
Sun 18/08/2024 11:02 6.5m 10:00 A Summer Series 7 & 8 /Cadet Summer Series 6 & 7 (B2B)
Mon 19/08/2024 19:30 Executive Committee
Thurs 22/08/2024 14:00 8.0m 18:00 Cadets 17
Sat 24/08/2024 15:28 7.6m 14:00 B August Short 1 & 2 (B2B)
Sun 25/08/2024 16:16 7.1m 15:00 B August Short 3 & 4 (B2B)
Mon 26/08/2024 17:08 6.5m 15:00 B August Short 5
Thurs 29/08/2024 20:53 5.5m 18:00 Cadets 18
Sat 31/08/2024 10:37 5.8m 09:30 A Autumn Series 1 & 2 (B2B)



Bar open every Friday from 19.00

September 2024

Sun 01/09/2024 11:22 6.2m 10:30 A Autumn Series 3 & 4 (B2B)
Mon 02/09/2024 19:30 Sailing Committee
Thurs 05/09/2024 13:33 7.1m 18:00 Cadets 19
Sat 07/09/2024 14:34 7.0m 14:00 A Autumn Series 5 & 6 (B2B)
Sun 08/09/2024 15:05 6.7m 14:00 A Autumn Series 7
Thurs 12/09/2024 18:20 5.4m 18:00 Cadet Regatta
Sat 14/09/2024 08:34 5.5m Free for land based training
Sun 15/09/2024 09:45 6.0m 10:00 C Bart's Bash
Mon 16/09/2024 19:30 Executive Committee

19/09/2024 18:00 Cadet Dinner
Sat 21/09/2024 14:18 8.0m 13:00 A Class Cup Race 1 & 2 (B2B)
Sun 22/09/2024 15:02 7.6m 13:00 A Class Cup Race 3
Sun 22/09/2024 15:02 7.6m 15:00 A Autumn Series 8
Sat 28/09/2024 09:20 5.4m 10:00 A Brass Monkey 1
Sun 29/09/2024 10:17 5.8m 10:00 A Brass Monkey 2 & 3 (B2B)



Bar open every Friday from 19.00

October 2024

Sat 05/10/2024 13:31 7.2m 09:00 PB2 Day 1
Sun 06/10/2024 14:01 7.0m 14:00 C Club Cup
Mon 07/10/2024 19:30 Sailing Committee
Sat 12/10/2024 06:43 5.4m Available for land based training
Sun 13/10/2024 08:09 5.7m Available for land based training
Sat 19/10/2024 13:12 8.1m 09:00 PB2 Day 2
Sun 20/10/2024 13:54 7.9m 14:00 X Trafalgar Pursuit Race
Mon 21/10/2024 14:38 7.4m 19:30 Executive Committee
Sat 26/10/2024 Available for land based training
Sun 27/10/2024 Available for land based training



Bar open every Friday from 19.00

November 2024

Sat 02/11/2024 11:32 7.1m 10:00 A Frostbite 1 & 2 (B2B)
Sun 03/11/2024 12:04 7.1m 10:30 C Poppy  Day Charity Race
Mon 04/11/2024 19:30 Sailing Committee
Sun 10/11/2024 Rememberance Day
Mon 11/11/2024 Armistice Day
Sat 16/11/2024 09:00 Winterising 1
Sun 17/11/2024 09:00 Winterising 2
Mon 18/11/2024 19:30 Executive Committee

December 2024

Mon 02/12/2024 19:30 Sailing Committee
Mon 16/12/2024 19:30 Executive Committee
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